T.ot N

185
206
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Sq. Ft

20,790
18,265
19,680
20,174
19,735
16,355
14,940
14,913
14,808
14,697
14,592
13,709
18,156
15,699
15,647
20,438
15,292
14,992

SP G.
CREEK
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MANOR LOTS
PRICE LIST

Price Lot Ne
c/p 265
#132,500 266
SOLD 267
SOLD 268
SOLD 269
SOLD 270
SOLD 271
SOLD 272
SOLD 273
#127,500 274
#127,500 275
SOLD 276
SOLD 277
SOLD 278
SOLD 279
SOLD 280
SOLD 281
SOLD 282

Sq.Ft

16,059
15,448
16,207
15,918
18,580
16,418
15,815
15,283
16,119
18,319
21,428
19,371
15,097
15,426
29,628
21,207
19,848
22,806

Prices and availability subject to change without notice.

¢/p = contract pending

9/19/2022

Price

SOLD
#132,500
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
#125,000
c/p
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
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