

MANOR LOTS PRICE LIST

Lot Nº	Sq. Ft	Price	Lot Nº	Sq. Ft	Price
185	20,790	c/p	265	16,059	SOLD
206	18,265	\$132,5 00	266	15,448	\$132,500
249	19,680	SOLD	267	16,207	SOLD
250	20,174	SOLD	268	15,918	SOLD
251	19,735	SOLD	269	18,580	SOLD
252	16,355	SOLD	2 70	16,418	\$125,000
253	14,940	SOLD	271	15,815	c/p
254	14,913	SOLD	272	15,283	SOLD
255	14,808	SOLD	273	16,119	SOLD
256	14,697	\$127,5 00	274	18,319	SOLD
257	14,592	\$127,5 00	275	21,428	SOLD
258	13,709	SOLD	276	19,371	SOLD
259	18,156	SOLD	2 77	15,097	SOLD
260	15,699	SOLD	2 78	15,426	SOLD
261	15,647	SOLD	2 79	29,628	SOLD
262	20,438	SOLD	280	21,207	SOLD
263	15,292	SOLD	281	19,848	SOLD
264	14,992	SOLD	282	22,806	SOLD

Prices and availability subject to change without notice. $c/p = contract \ pending$

9/19/2022